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	SESSION 7 AGENDA: CONNECTING ACTIVITIES

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	



Friday, July 11th, 4:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
&
Saturday, July 12th, 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.
4301 Connecticut Avenue NW, Suite 100
Friday

	4:00

4:15

4:45


6:00

	Community Involvement Review

Resources Review

Making an Effective Complaint Activity
Suzanne Ripley & Sherri Coles

Dinner

	6:30



8:00

8:30 
	The Independent Living Movement 
Shileta Gorham & Amber Keohane
DC Center for Independent Living

Incomplete Community Involvement Work

Adjourn 
 

	
	
















Saturday
	
	

	9:00

9:15


10:00



	Breakfast & Complete Reimbursements

Making an Effective Complaint Activity (begin presentations if time allows) 

Accessible Transportation & National Connecting Activities 
Bryna Helfer
Director of Public Engagement 
US Department of Transportation 

	 
	

	12:00 
	Lunch

	
12:30

	
Making an Effective Complaint Activity (finish presentations)

	  1:30

 
 
  
  3:00
   
  4:00

  4:30
  
     
	Fair Housing Policies & Programs
Sonia Gutierrez 
Fair Housing Program Coordinator 
D.C. Department of Housing and Community Development

Making an Effective Complaint Activity (watch presentations)

True/False Review Game

Long-term Project & Community Involvement Review	
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